
 

HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
 

      PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes 

have been made in respect of e-auction to be held on 18.03.2023 

(PANCHKULA Zone):-       

A- Change in Reserve Price 

Auction 

ID 

Name of 

Urban Estate 

 

Description Reserve Price 
Remarks 

 

1386 Ambala 

Plot 610, Sector 32, 

Ambala 

1 Kanal (eAuction) 

(30.00 x 14.00)  

Area = 420 sqm 

1,04,98,600/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

1,62,25,000/- 

(New Reserve 

Price) 

CHANGE 

IN 

RESERVE 

PRICE 

1387 Ambala 

Plot 611, Sector 32, 

Ambala 

1 Kanal (eAuction) 

(30.00 x 14.00)  

Area = 420 sqm 

1,04,98,600/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

1,62,25,000/- 

(New Reserve 

Price) 

CHANGE 

IN 

RESERVE 

PRICE 

 

Further bidding will be started as per the new Reserve price. 
 

B- Change in category  

    

Auction 

ID 

Name of 

Urban 

Estate 

 

Description 

Previous 

Category & 

size in 

Mtrs. 

Current 

Category & 

size in 

Mtrs. 

Remarks 

1500 Jagadhri 

Sector TDL-

C/ Jagadhri, 

Plot No. 

104 

Booth with 

storage on 

FF with 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 

2.75) = 

Area 22.69 

sqm 

Booth with 

storage on 

FF without 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 

2.75) 

= Area 

22.69 sqm 

Change in 

category 

1503 Karnal 

Sector-

12/Karnal 

Plot no. 151 

Three 

Storey SCO 

with 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 

8.48) = Area 

326.48 

Three 

Storey SCO  

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 

8.48) 

= Area 326.48 

Change in 

category 

1504 Karnal 
Sector-

12/Karnal 

Three Storey 

SCO with 

Three Storey 

SCO  

Change in 

category 



Plot no. 157 basement 

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 8.25) 

= Area 317.62 

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 8.25) 

= Area 317.62 

1505 Karnal 

Sector-

12/Karnal 

Plot no. 161 

Three Storey 

SCO with 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 8.25)  

= Area 317.62 

Three Storey 

SCO  

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 8.25)  

= Area 317.62 

Change in 

category 

1506 Karnal 

Sector-

12/Karnal 

Plot no. 162 

Three Storey 

SCO with 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 8.25)  

= Area 317.62 

Three Storey 

SCO  

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 8.25)  

= Area 317.62 

Change in 

category 

1507 Karnal 

Sector-

12/Karnal 

Plot no. 160 

Three Storey 

SCO with 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 8.48) 

= Area 326.48 

Three Storey 

SCO  

(eAuction) 

(38.50 x 8.48) 

= Area 326.48 

Change in 

category 

1478 Ambala 

Sector 8, 

Booth No. 

96, Ambala 

Booth Site 

(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.75) 

= Area 22.69 

sqm 

Booth Site 

without 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.75) 

= Area 22.69 

sqm 

Change in 

category 

1479 Ambala 

Sector 8, 

Booth No. 

97, Ambala 

Booth Site 

(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.75) 

= Area 22.69 

sqm 

Booth Site 

without 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.75) 

= Area 22.69 

sqm 

Change in 

category 

1512 Karnal 

Sector-

12/Karnal 

Plot no. 74 

Booth with 

storage on FF 

with 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87) 

= Area 23.64 

Booth with 

storage on 

FF with 

basement 

(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.86) 

= Area 23.59 

Change in Size 

 

(Current size= 

8.25*2.86) 

 

(Previous 

size=8.25*2.87) 

 

   

 

   
  Dated 17.03.2023              Chief Administrator,  

           HSVP, Panchkula. 


